Approved valid until 9/1/2017 unless otherwise stated.

Apex - Approved Course List

Course

Algebra | CC

Algebra Il CC

AP Biology

AP Calculus AB

AP Chemistry

AP English Language and Composition
AP English Literature and Composition
AP Macroeconomics

AP Microeconomics

AP Psychology

AP Statistics

AP U.S. Government and Politics

AP U.S. History

Art Appreciation

Biology

Biology Literacy Advantage

Chemistry

Chemistry: Literacy Advantage
Creative Writing

English 10 CC

English 9 CC

English Foundations |

English Foundations Il

English 1ll: American Literature

English 1ll: American Literature — Literacy
Advantage

English IV: British and World Literature
English IV: British and World Literature —
Literacy Advantage

Financial Literacy

French |

French Il

Geography and World Cultures
Geometry CC

Honors Biology

Honors Chemistry

Honors English Ill: American Literature

Honors English 1V: British and World Literature

Grade
9-12
11-12
10-12
11-12
10-12
11-12
11-12
10-12
10-12
11-12
11-12
10-12
10-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
10-12
10-12
11-12
10

6-9
6-9
11
11

12
12

10-12
9-12
10-12
9-12
10-12
9-12
10-12
11
12



Approved valid until 9/1/2017 unless otherwise stated.

Course

Honors Geography and World Cultures
Honors Physical Science

Honors Physics

Honors Precalculus

Honors U.S. and Global Economics
Honors U.S. Government and Politics
Honors World History since the Renaissance
Honors U.S. History since the Civil War
Introductory Algebra

Math Foundations |

Math Foundations Il

Math | CC
Math Il CC
Math Ill CC

Mathematics of Personal Finance
Multicultural Studies

Music Appreciation

Physical Education

Physical Science

Physical Science: Literacy Advantage
Physics

Precalculus

Probability and Statistics

Psychology

Reading Skills and Strategies
Science Foundations

Skills for Health

Spanish |

Spanish Il

Spanish lll

U.S. and Global Economics

U.S. Government and Politics

U.S. Government and Politics: Literacy
Advantage

U.S. History since the Civil War

U.S. History since the Civil War: Literacy
Advantage

World History

World History since the Renaissance
Writing Skills and Strategies

Grade
9-12
9-12
9-12
10-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
6-9
6-9
9-12
10-12
11-12
10-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
10-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
6-9
9-12
9-12
10-12
11-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12

9-12
9-12
9-12



